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Best performance by points All Events
Points: FINA 2010
Women
1. SARIKAYA, Hazal 96 Turkey 100m Backstroke 1:03.75 757
2. APLANTI, Styliani Eleftheria 97 Greece 800m Freestyle 9:12.41 715
3. OZGEN, Gulsah Sude 96 Turkey 200m Breaststroke 2:36.73 714
4. KYRILI, Anastasia 96 Greece 400m Medley 5:01.93 710
5. TZINTROUDI, Gaitanidi Argyro 96 Greece 400m Medley 5:02.64 705
6. COSHEDZIYSKA, Nikol 96 Bulgaria 400m Freestyle 4:28.77 704
7. ENE, Alina Gratiela 96 Romania 800m Freestyle 9:17.81 695
8. MORAR, Adriana Corina 96 Romania 400m Freestyle 4:30.03 694
9. KONTOMITROU, Vasiliki 96 Greece 400m Freestyle 4:31.20 685
10. VRANJES, Branka 97 Bosna i Hercegovina 200m Freestyle 2:08.34 682
11. KACMAZ, Esra 96 Turkey 50m Backstroke 30.80 678
12. CAKICI, I. Nihan 96 Turkey 100m Freestyle 59.34 675
13. PANTI, Elisavet 96 Greece 100m Freestyle 59.37 674
14. PERTSNIOVA, Tatiana 96 Moldova 100m Backstroke 1:06.38 671
15. RADUTA, Bianca lzabella 96 Romania 200m Fly 2:21.22 667
16. COSIC, Divna 96 Serbia 100m Backstroke 1:06.88 656
17. SEMIRUNCIC, Ana 96 Moldova 800m Freestyle 9:28.81 655
DRAGOMIR, Elena Gabriela 96 Romania 800m Freestyle 9:28.77 655
19. DOGRUTEKIN, Izem 96 Turkey 100m Freestyle 1:00.03 652
20. UNGELDI, Almina 96 Turkey 50m Fly 28.97 648
21. KOUTSOUVELLI, Eleni Anna 97 Greece 50m Backstroke 31.29 646
22. KURNAZ, Sezer Nur 96 Turkey 50m Breaststroke 34.57 640
23. DELIGKARI, Anna Maria 96 Greece 50m Breaststroke 34.60 638
NIKOLOVA, Marina 97 Bulgaria 800m Freestyle 9:33.79 638
25. CIRIC, Jana 97 Serbia 100m Freestyle 1:00.50 637
ARGYRIOU, Dimitra 96 Greece 200m Freestyle 2:11.24 637
27. MITROPOULOU, Vasiliki Margarit87 Greece 50m Breaststroke 34.81 627
28. DANSOREAN, loana 96 Romania 50m Fly 29.31 625
29. SEZGINER, Sedef 96 Turkey 200m Medley 2:27.60 624
30. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Serbia 200m Breaststroke 2:44.05 623
ZANCICOVSCAIA, Natalia 97 Moldova 200m Breaststroke 2:44.05 623
PISSARIDOU, Margarita 97 Cyprus 100m Freestyle 1:00.94 623
33. MALIUTINA, Olga 96 Moldova 200m Backstroke 2:26.24 621
SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Serbia 50m Freestyle 27.80 621
35. SHOUKRI, Malvina 96 Cyprus 100m Freestyle 1:01.08 619
36. CIOROBEA, Maria Alexandra 96 Romania 200m Breaststroke 2:44.97 612
37. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 Montenegro 50m Freestyle 27.95 611
BORISIUC, Daria 97 Moldova 200m Freestyle 2:13.14 611
ER, Basak 97 Turkey 50m Fly 29.53 611
HADJIKYRIACOU, Elena 97 Cyprus 50m Fly 29.53 611
41. SIATERLI, Varvara 97 Greece 200m Breaststroke 2:45.38 608
42. GEORGIEVA, Gabriela 97 Bulgaria 200m Backstroke 2:28.29 596
43. ZBOIU, Nicoleta Alexandra 96 Romania 50m Fly 29.81 594
44. SEJDINOVIC, Emina 97 Bosna i Hercegovina 200m Freestyle 2:14.59 591
45. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Serbia 200m Freestyle 2:14.82 588
46. VOSKOU, Christina 96 Cyprus 200m Breaststroke 2:47.52 585
47. STYLIANOU, Danai 96 Cyprus 400m Medley 5:22.26 584
48. KAJTAZ, Amina 96 Bosna i Hercegovina 50m Backstroke 32.40 582
49. CELTIKCI, Yasemin 97 Turkey 200m Fly 2:28.30 576
NURGUN, Alara 96 Turkey 100m Backstroke 1:09.83 576
51. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Serbia 400m Medley 5:24.53 572
52. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Montenegro 50m Freestyle 28.71 564
53. SEKULOVSKA, Eli 96 Macedonia 200m Fly 2:29.39 563
54. ASKIN, Merlin 97 Turkey 800m Freestyle 9:58.86 561
55. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Serbia 400m Medley 5:28.37 552
56. SANTIC, Jelena 96 Bosna i Hercegovina 200m Backstroke 2:32.20 551
57. PRIOTEASA, Ana Maria Adela 96 Romania 200m Backstroke 2:32.44 548
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POPOVIC, Ivana
MITROVSKI, Marija

PATRICIA, Cani
KOVACEVIC, Simona

HADJICONSTANTINOU, lacovos

VAZAIOS, Andreas
TERZIC, Igor
KAPISIDIS, Alexandros
ARTIOMOV, Danilo
BARBU, loan

CIOCAN, Octavian Mihai
MIJATOVIC, Igor

TUNA, Mehmet Ali
RAIU, Florin Alexandru

. COROLIUC, Evgmeni

KARAKAIDOS, Charilaos

. KONTIZAS, Michail

DIMITROV, Nikola

CHANTZIPAVLIDIS, Alexandros
GRADINARU ANDREI, Razvan

SMITIANOS, Konstantinos

KONTOPOULOS, Konstantinos

AGOV, Lyubomir
MOUZAS, Christos
ZLATIC, Lazar

LEKIC, Lazar

STOEV, Bojidar
BAYRAKTAR, Deniz Ali
ANASTASIADIS, Iraklis
TRAJKOVIC, Nikola
NOLEICHIN, Vladimir
BANCIULESC, Alexandru
I1ZBISCIUS, Pavel
PEJOVIC, Ivo
XANTHOU, Lefkios
STEFANOV, Veselin
FODOR, Bogdan
STOURAITIS, Stylianos
DOLAPCHIEV, Hristo
MARASLI, Furkan Deniz
SUHAREV, Petar
KONNARIS, Sebastian
ALBU, George Raul
VUKOBRAT, Dusan
ERDOGAN, Uelgen Alp
AYAR, Kaan Tuerker
VATASESCU, Stefan Andrei
SALMA, Danijel
TOROMANOQV, Petko
ANCUTA, Alexandru
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
MESROBOVICH, Zhivko
EKEMEN, Uluc
RADMANOVIC, Janko
CIRIC, Armin

YOTOQV, Viktor
VASENIN, Denis
STOJANOVIC, Stefan
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Cyprus
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Romania
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Romania
Greece
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Turkey
Romania
Serbia
Bulgaria
Romania
Macedonia
Bulgaria
Turkey
Serbia
Bosna i Hercegovina
Bulgaria
Moldova
Serbia

200m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle

200m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

1500m Freestyle
200m Medley
200m Breaststroke
1500m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
1500m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
400m Medley
1500m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
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100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
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100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
200m Backstroke
200m Fly

50m Fly

100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
100m Fly

50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
200m Fly

200m Breaststroke
50m Fly

400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Fly

50m Breaststroke
200m Fly

50m Fly

200m Fly

2:51.24 547
4:56.10 526

2:56.13 503
38.46 465

15:46.32 789
2:03.62 786
2:18.25 780

15:52.90 773
1:03.88 771
2:19.24 764
4:01.34 758
4:01.63 755

29.33 751

16:02.00 751

1:52.23 750
57.24 747
57.59 733

4:30.32 733

16:11.03 730

29.68 725
2:21.72 724
52.51 712
29.87 711
2:23.17 703
58.40 703
30.00 702
52.83 700
52.87 698
52.94 695

2:08.91 693
2:06.75 688
2:06.73 681

25.53 678
53.40 677
30.47 670

4:11.55 669
2:08.13 666
57.09 664
30.61 661
4:12.69 660
16:44.22 660
2:08.61 659

54.03 654
54.06 653
24.18 649
54.20 648

16:51.06 647
2:09.50 638
2:28.38 631

26.22 626
4:17.18 626
54.83 626
31.22 623
26.40 613
31.45 609
2:12.11 601
26.59 600

2:12.46 596
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55. CAMPARA, Kenan 95 Bosna i Hercegovina 50m Fly 26.70 592
56. SIMIC, Andrej 94 Bosna i Hercegovina 200m Freestyle 2:01.85 586
VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Serbia 50m Fly 26.79 586
58. IMAMOVIC, Ahmed 95 Bosna i Hercegovina 200m Fly 2:17.00 539
59. BAJIC, Marko 94 Bosna i Hercegovina 50m Breaststroke 32.95 530
60. KARACANAK, Orhan 94  Turkey 50m Freestyle 25.94 526
61. MANJURA, Adnan 94 Bosna i Hercegovina 100m Freestyle 59.83 481
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